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201702030000
42650

02/03/2017
11:44:36

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

23 43 Lot#:36
Book:23 Pg:43
Sub:HICKORY
POINT

201702130000
52040

02/13/2017
10:50:19

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCLANAHAN
BRUCE

Legacy #:2002-
7510 Instr
#:20020213000
075101

Other:SEE
INST

201702070000
46510

02/07/2017
10:46:05

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

45 68 Instr
#:20160614000
206080

Lot#:15
Book:45 Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201702140000
53210

02/14/2017
10:03:10

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLASSIC
AMERICAN
HOMES INC

47 25 Lot#:61
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201702140000
53680

02/14/2017
11:25:44

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARRIS
DOYLE
HOMES INC

45 68 Instr
#:20160614000
206080

Lot#:10
Book:45 Pg:68
Sub:KEENELA
ND VALLEY

201702210000
61350

02/21/2017
02:47:58

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RODGES
THOMAS L

Instr
#:20060706000
323210

201702210000
61370

02/21/2017
02:48:00

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOVOY STEVE
P

Instr
#:20050401000
149830

201702210000
61530

02/21/2017
03:06:12

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20161024000
389920

201702220000
62520

02/22/2017
10:08:39

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090302000
073680

201702230000
63350

02/23/2017
08:34:50

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor DEEDS DOUGLAS
JOHN P

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702020000
41200

02/02/2017
01:48:31

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DONOVAN
BUILDER LLC

Instr
#:20160912000
329000

201702030000
42020

02/03/2017
10:05:40

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DESTINY
BUILDERS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201702140000
53230

02/14/2017
10:06:29

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLASSIC
AMERICAN
HOMES INC

47 25 Lot#:71
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201702090000
49040

02/09/2017
11:36:22

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS
ANDREW

Instr
#:20050606000
274420



201702100000
49870

02/10/2017
10:28:26

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PLAN C LLC Other:MOBILE
COUNTY SEE
INST

201702210000
61360

02/21/2017
02:47:59

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOVOY STEVE
P

Instr
#:20050401000
149820

201702210000
61380

02/21/2017
02:48:01

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RANDALL
DAVID LON

Instr
#:20161102000
400520

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
68880

02/28/2017
01:35:19

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44 131 Lot#:4-45
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


