Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2017/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702030000 42650	02/03/2017 11:44:36	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			23	43		Lot#:36 Book:23 Pg:43 Sub:HICKORY POINT
201702130000 52040	02/13/2017 10:50:19	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLANAHAN BRUCE					Legacy #:2002- 7510 Instr #:20020213000 075101	Other:SEE INST
201702070000 46510	02/07/2017 10:46:05	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HARRIS DOYLE HOMES INC			45	68	Instr #:20160614000 206080	Lot#:15 Book:45 Pg:68 Sub:KEENELA ND VALLEY
201702140000 53210	02/14/2017 10:03:10	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLASSIC AMERICAN HOMES INC			47	25		Lot#:61 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201702140000 53680	02/14/2017 11:25:44	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HARRIS DOYLE HOMES INC			45	68	Instr #:20160614000 206080	Lot#:10 Book:45 Pg:68 Sub:KEENELA ND VALLEY
201702210000 61350	02/21/2017 02:47:58	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RODGES THOMAS L					Instr #:20060706000 323210	
201702210000 61370	02/21/2017 02:48:00	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVOY STEVE P					Instr #:20050401000 149830	
201702210000 61530	02/21/2017 03:06:12	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC					Instr #:20161024000 389920	
201702220000 62520	02/22/2017 10:08:39	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090302000 073680	
201702230000 63350	02/23/2017 08:34:50	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	DOUGLAS JOHN P						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702020000 41200	02/02/2017 01:48:31	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DONOVAN BUILDER LLC					Instr #:20160912000 329000	
201702030000 42020	02/03/2017 10:05:40	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DESTINY BUILDERS LLC						Other:SEE INST
201702140000 53230	02/14/2017 10:06:29	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLASSIC AMERICAN HOMES INC			47	25		Lot#:71 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201702090000 49040	02/09/2017 11:36:22	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS ANDREW					Instr #:20050606000 274420	

201702100000 49870	02/10/2017 10:28:26	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PLAN C LLC					Other:MOBILE COUNTY SEE INST
201702210000 61360	02/21/2017 02:47:59	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVOY STEVE P				Instr #:20050401000 149820	
201702210000 61380	02/21/2017 02:48:01	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	RANDALL DAVID LON				Instr #:20161102000 400520	Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
	02/28/2017 01:35:19	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		44	131		Lot#:4-45 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD